Redocumentation’’ (CG–1258 (REV.9–
97)) has four choices for reporting the
level of ownership by U.S. citizens in a
corporation. The choices are: Less than
50 percent, at least 50 percent, more
than 50 percent but less than 75 percent,
and 75 percent or more. One hundred
sixty six (166) corporations certified that
the ownership level by U.S. citizens is
75 percent or more. One certified that its
corporation’s percentage of stock owned
by U.S. citizens whom are eligible to
document vessels was more than 50
percent but less than 75 percent.